
 
 
 

 

Let the driver take the strain while you 
enjoy the scenery of our  

Area of Outstanding Natural Beauty 
 

Crook – Alston 
Sunday & Bank Holiday Bus Service  

1st May to 2nd October 2016 

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays  

Crook – Alston 
Crook    9.47  12.47  15.47  18.10 

Wolsingham   9.58  12.58  15.58  18.23 

Frosterley   10.05  13.05  16.05  18.30 

Stanhope Market Place   10.10  13.10  16.10  18.35 

Eastgate   10.14  13.14  16.14  - 

Westgate   10.18  13.18  16.18  - 

St Johns Chapel   10.22  13.22  16.22  - 

Weardale Museum   10.24  13.24  16.24  - 
Wearhead Post Office   10.28  13.28  16.28  - 

Cowshill Hotel   10.30  13.30  16.30  - 

Killhope Leadmining Museum   10.37  13.37  16.37  - 
Nenthead   10.40  13.40  16.40  - 

Alston   10.48  13.48  16.48  - 

Alston Railway Station   10.50  13.50  16.50  - 

Alston – Crook 
Alston Railway Station -  11.15  14.15  17.00   
Alston -  11.17  14.17  17.02   

Nenthead -  11.25  14.25  17.10   

Killhope Leadmining Museum -  11.28  14.28  17.13   
Cowshill  -  11.35  14.35  17.20   

Wearhead -  11.37  14.37  17.22   

Weardale Museum -  11.41  14.41  17.26   
St Johns Chapel -  11.43  14.43  17.28   

Westgate -  11.47  14.47  17.32   

Eastgate -  11.51  14.51  17.36   

Stanhope Market Place 9.15  11.55  14.55  17.40   

Frosterley 9.20  12.00  15.00  17.45   

Wolsingham 9.27  12.07  15.07  17.52   

Crook 9.40  12.20  15.20  18.05   

 

Partners With: 

For more information   
Tel No: 01388 528777            www.weardalecommunitytransport.org.uk 

 

 

 

Weardale 
Museum is 
open 2pm-
5pm 


